
GNMSS HEMINGFORD CLINIC 
OCTOBER SCHEDULE

Mon., Oct. 1
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Wed., Oct. 3
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Thurs., Oct. 4
Sally Bryner, APRN-BC......................9:00am-5:00pm
Fri., Oct. 5
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Mon., Oct. 8
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Tue., Oct. 9
Jessica Ott, MD...............................1:00pm-5:00pm
Wed., Oct. 10
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Thurs., Oct. 11
Sally Bryner, APRN-BC......................9:00am-5:00pm
Fri., Oct. 12
Abby Vogel, APRN-BC (tentative).....9:00am-12:00pm
Mon., Oct. 15
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Wed., Oct. 17
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Thurs., Oct. 18
Sally Bryner, APRN-BC......................9:00am-5:00pm
Fri., Oct. 19 
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Mon., Oct. 22 
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Wed., Oct. 24
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Thurs., Oct. 25
Sally Bryner, APRN-BC......................9:00am-5:00pm
Fri., Oct. 26
Abby Vogel, APRN-BC (tentative).....9:00am-12:00pm
Mon., Oct. 29
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm
Wed., Oct. 31
Brittney Bauer, PA-C..........................9:00am-5:00pm

Watch for the October Schedule in the October 25 
edition of the Hemingford Ledger

The schedule can also be found at 
www.bbgh.org/Providers/Greater Nebraska Medical & Surgical Services
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Hemingford
Clinic
812 Laramie Ave. 
Hemingford NE 69348
Appointments: 308.487.3322
Fax: 08.487.3323a service of BBGH

Box Butte General Hospital is an equal opportunity provider and employer


